Schiffsverbindungen Thailands Inseln // Boat Schedules Thailands islands
(by www.tropical-travel.com: www.Thailands-Inseln.de // www.Thailands-Islands.info // www.ThailandslslandsBeaches.com)

without guarantee

Andamanensee // Andaman Sea

Ranong
Koh Phayam

Kuraburi
Koh Surin

Nam Kem
Koh Kho Khao

Khao Lak
Similans

Phuket
Similans

Phuket (Chalong Pier)
Koh Racha

Phuket (Chalong Pier)
Coral Island

Phuket (Bang Rong Pier)
Aonang

Phuket (Bang Rong Pier)
Koh Yao Noi

Phuket (Rassada Pier)
Koh Phi Phi

Aonang
Koh Phi Phi

Aonang
Koh Lanta

Krabi
Koh Phi Phi

Koh Phi Phi
Koh Lanta

Koh Phayam
Ranong

Koh Surin
Kuraburi

Koh Kho Khao
Nam Kem

Similans
Khao Lak

Similans
Phuket

Koh Racha
Phuket (Chalong Pier)

Coral Island
Phuket (Chalong Pier)

Aonang
Phuket (Bang Rong Pier)

Koh Yao Noi
Phuket (Bang Rong Pier)

Koh Phi Phi
Phuket (Rassada Pier)

Koh Phi Phi
Aonang

Koh Lanta
Aonang

Koh Phi Phi
Krabi

Koh Lanta
Koh Phi Phi

10:00
09:00

08:30
15:00

anytime
anytime

09:00
15:00

09:30
14:30

08:30
15:30

08:30
07:30

08:30
09:00

09:00
15:30

11:00
13:30

10:00
09:00

11:30
08:00

14:00
13:00

09:30
09:30

13:30
14:30

14:30
13:00

14:00
13:00

12:30 13:30 14:30 16:00 17:00
13:30 15:00 16:00

16:00
14:30

!
I

1
!

1!
I

!
1

I
!

!
!

1
!

I
1

(only in dry season)

one hour passage by speedboat
one hour passage by speedboat

two hours by private speedboats, three hours by daily slowboat
two hours by private speedboats, three hours by daily slowboat

15 minutes passage by car ferry or longtail boat
15 minutes passage by car ferry or longtail boat

two hours passage by private speedboats for a daytrip tour
two hours passage by private speedboats for a daytrip tour

two hours passage by private speedboats for a daytrip tour
two hours passage by private speedboats for a daytrip tour

one hour by speedboat
one hour by speedboat

30 minutes by speedboat
30 minutes by speedboat

two hour passage by speedboat
two hour passage by speedboat

one hour passage by speedboat
one hour passage by speedboat

60-70 minutes passage by speedboat
60-70 minutes passage by speedboat

90 minutes passage by speedboat
90 minutes passage by speedboat

two hours passage by speedboat
two hours passage by speedboat

two hours passage by speedboat
two hours passage by speedboat

90 minutes passage by speedboat
90 minutes passage by speedboat



Krabi
Koh Lanta

Krabi
Koh Jum

Koh Lanta
Koh Ngai / Muk / Kradan

Koh Lanta
Koh Lipe

Koh Lanta
Koh Lipe

Pakmeng Pier (Trang)
Koh Ngai

Kuan Thunggu Pier
Koh Muk

Ta Sea Pier (Palian)
Koh Sukorn

Chao Mai Village
Koh Libong

Pakbara Pier
Koh Bulon

Pakbara Pier
Koh Tarutao

Pakbara Pier
Koh Lipe

Koh Lipe
Koh Tarutao

Koh Lipe
Langkawi (Malaysia)

Koh Lanta
Krabi

Koh Jum
Krabi

Koh Ngai / Muk / Kradan
Koh Lanta

Koh Lipe (via Haad Yao Pier Trang)
Koh Lanta (via Haad Yao Pier Trang)

Koh Lipe (via Koh Bulon)
Koh Lanta (via Koh Bulon)

Koh Ngai
Pak Meng Pier

Koh Muk
Kuan Thunggu Pier

Koh Sukorn
Ta Sae Pier (Palian)

Koh Libong
Chao Mai Village

Koh Bulon
Pakbara Pier

Koh Tarutao
Pakbara Pier

Koh Lipe
Pakbara Pier

Koh Tarutao
Koh Lipe

Langkawi (Malaysia)
Koh Lipe

10:30
08:00

10:30
08:30

08:30
09:30
10:00

13:00
09:00

10:30
08:00

13:00
08:00

anytime
anytime

anytime
anytime

13:30
09:00

10:30
09:00

11:30
09:30

09:00
12:00

16:00
09:30

13:30
13:00

13:30
13:45

15:00
12:00

13:30
13:00

I
!

1
I

!
1

1!
!

I
!

!
!

I
I

!
I

!
I

!
I

two hours passage by speedboat; stop at Koh Jum
two hours passage by speedboat; stop at Koh Jum

75 minutes passage by speedboat
75 minutes passage by speedboat

90 minutes to two hours passage (daytrip tour); one way
90 minutes passage by daytrip boat; one way

6 hours passage with Tigerlinetravel.com (only odd days)
6 hours passage with Tigerlinetravel.com (only even days)

3 hours passage by speedboat
3 hours passage by speedboat

one hour passage by slowboat, 30 min. by speedboat
one hour passage by slowboat, 30 min. by speedboat

20 minutes passage
20 minutes passage

by longtail boats
by longtail boats

by longtail boats
by longtail boats

one hour passage by slowboat
one hour passage by slowboat

90 minutes passage by slowboat
90 minutes passage by slowboat

90 minutes passage by speedboat
90 minutes passage by speedboat

three hour passage by slowboat
three hour passage by slowboat

one hour passage by speedboat
one hour passage by speedboat

made by www.tropical-travel.com for www.Thailands-Inseln.de and www.Thailands-Islands.info

keine Gewabhr fiur alle Angaben ! // no responsibility (no guarantee) is taken for the correctness and actuality of this informations !



Schiffsverbindungen Thailands Inseln // Boat Schedules Thailands islands
(by www.tropical-travel.com: www. Thailands-Inseln.de // www.Thailands-Islands.info)
keine Gewabhr fiur alle Angaben ! // no responsibility (no guarantee) is taken for the correctness and actuality of this informations !

Golf von Thailand // Gulf of Thailand

Laem Ngop Pier
Koh Chang

Laem Ngop Pier
Koh Wai

Laem Ngop Pier
Koh Mak

Koh Mak
Koh Kut

Koh Chang (Bangbao)
Koh Mak

Laem Sok Pier
Koh Kut

Ban Pae Pier
Koh Samet

Chumphon
Koh Tao

Koh Samui (Big Buddha Pier)
Koh Tao

Koh Samui (Maenam Pier)
Koh Tao

Koh Phangan
Koh Tao

Koh Samui (Big Buddha Pier)
Koh Phangan

Koh Samui (Maenam Pier)
Koh Phangan

Koh Chang
Laem Ngop Pier

Koh Wai
Laem Ngop Pier

Koh Mak
Laem Ngop Pier

Koh Kut
Koh Mak

Koh Mak
Koh Chang (Bangbao)

Koh Kut
Laem Sok Pier

Koh Samet
Ban Pae Pier

Koh Tao
Chumphon

Koh Tao
Koh Samui (Big Buddha Pier)

Koh Tao
Koh Samui (Maenma Pier)

Koh Tao
Koh Phangan

Koh Phangan
Koh Samui (Big Buddha Pier)

Koh Phangan
Koh Samui (Maenma Pier)

every hour from 6:00 to 19:00
every hour from 6:00 to 19:00

15:00
08:30

15:00
08:30

10:00 13:00
09:30 12:00

09:00 11:00
10:00 12:00

09:00 13:00
10:00 12:00

every hour from 6:00 to 17:00
every hour from 6:00 to 17:01

07:00 expresshoat
14:30 expressboat

11:00
10:00

08:00 12:30
10:30 15:00

12:00 expressboat
10:00 expressboat

09:00 11:00 17:00
07:00 12:30 16:00

08:00 12:30
10:30 16:00

07:30 Lomprayah cat
10:00 Lomprayah cat

08:40/13:10 Lomprayah
09:30/15:00 Lomprayah

one hour passage by car ferry
one hour passage by car ferry

one hour passage by speedboat
one hour passage by speedboat

90 minutes passage by speedboat
90 minutes passage by speedboat

30 minutes passage by speedbaot
30 minutes passage by speedbaot

one hour passage by speedboat
one hour passage by speedboat

60-90 minutes passage dep. on location of resort
60-90 minutes passage dep. on location of resort

45 minutes passage by slowboat
45 minutes passage by slowboat

three hours by express boat; 90 min Lomprayah
three hours by express boat; 90 min Lomprayah

2hours45min by expresshoat
2hours45min by expresshoat

1hour40min by Lomprayah catamaran
1hour40min by Lomprayah catamaran

1hour45min by expressboat; one hour by Lomprayah
1hour45min by expressboat; one hour by Lomprayah

one hour by expresshoat
one hour by expresshoat

30 minutes passage by Lomprayah catamaran
30 minutes passage by Lomprayah catamaran

made by www.tropical-travel.com for www.Thailands-Inseln.de and www.Thailands-Islands.info



