## Schiffsverbindungen Thailands Inseln // Boat Schedules Thailands islands (by www.tropical-travel.com: www.Thailands-Inseln.de // www.Thailands-Islands.info // www.ThailandsIslandsBeaches.com)

without guarantee

Andamanensee // Andaman Sea	!!	(only in dry season)

Ranong	Koh Phayam	10:00 14:00	one hour passage by speedboat one hour passage by speedboat
Koh Phayam	Ranong	09:00 13:00	
Kuraburi	Koh Surin	08:30	<ul><li>!! two hours by private speedboats, three hours by daily slowboat</li><li>!! two hours by private speedboats, three hours by daily slowboat</li></ul>
Koh Surin	Kuraburi	15:00	
Nam Kem	Koh Kho Khao	anytime	15 minutes passage by car ferry or longtail boat
Koh Kho Khao	Nam Kem	anytime	15 minutes passage by car ferry or longtail boat
Khao Lak Similans	Similans Khao Lak		<ul><li>!! two hours passage by private speedboats for a daytrip tour</li><li>!! two hours passage by private speedboats for a daytrip tour</li></ul>
Phuket Similans	Similans Phuket		<ul><li>!! two hours passage by private speedboats for a daytrip tour</li><li>!! two hours passage by private speedboats for a daytrip tour</li></ul>
Phuket (Chalong Pier)	Koh Racha	09:00	<ul><li>!! one hour by speedboat</li><li>!! one hour by speedboat</li></ul>
Koh Racha	Phuket (Chalong Pier)	15:00	
Phuket (Chalong Pier)	Coral Island	09:30	30 minutes by speedboat
Coral Island	Phuket (Chalong Pier)	14:30	30 minutes by speedboat
Phuket (Bang Rong Pier)	Aonang	08:30	<ul><li>!! two hour passage by speedboat</li><li>!! two hour passage by speedboat</li></ul>
Aonang	Phuket (Bang Rong Pier)	15:30	
Phuket (Bang Rong Pier) Koh Yao Noi	Koh Yao Noi Phuket (Bang Rong Pier)	08:30 09:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 16:00 17:00 07:30 09:30 13:30 15:00 16:00	one hour passage by speedboat one hour passage by speedboat
Phuket (Rassada Pier)	Koh Phi Phi	08:30 13:30	60-70 minutes passage by speedboat 60-70 minutes passage by speedboat
Koh Phi Phi	Phuket (Rassada Pier)	09:00 14:30	
Aonang	Koh Phi Phi	09:00	<ul><li>90 minutes passage by speedboat</li><li>90 minutes passage by speedboat</li></ul>
Koh Phi Phi	Aonang	15:30	
Aonang	Koh Lanta	11:00	<ul><li>!! two hours passage by speedboat</li><li>!! two hours passage by speedboat</li></ul>
Koh Lanta	Aonang	13:30	
Krabi	Koh Phi Phi	10:00 14:30 16:00	two hours passage by speedboat two hours passage by speedboat
Koh Phi Phi	Krabi	09:00 13:00 14:30	
Koh Phi Phi Koh Lanta	Koh Lanta Koh Phi Phi	11:30	<ul><li>90 minutes passage by speedboat</li><li>90 minutes passage by speedboat</li></ul>

Krabi Koh Lanta	Koh Lanta Krabi		13:30 13:00	!! !!	two hours passage by speedboat; stop at Koh Jum two hours passage by speedboat; stop at Koh Jum
Krabi	Koh Jum	10:30		!!	75 minutes passage by speedboat
Koh Jum	Krabi		13:45	!!	75 minutes passage by speedboat 75 minutes passage by speedboat
Koh Lanta	Koh Ngai / Muk / Kradan	08:30		!!	90 minutes to two hours passage (daytrip tour); one way
Koh Ngai / Muk / Kradan	Koh Lanta			!!	90 minutes passage by daytrip boat; one way
Koh Lina	Koh Lipe (via Haad Yao Pier Trang)	09:30		!!	6 hours passage with Tigerlinetravel.com (only odd days)
Koh Lipe	Koh Lanta (via Haad Yao Pier Trang)	10:00		!!	6 hours passage with Tigerlinetravel.com (only even days)
Koh Lanta	Koh Lipe (via Koh Bulon)	13:00		!!	3 hours passage by speedboat
Koh Lipe	Koh Lanta (via Koh Bulon)	09:00		!!	3 hours passage by speedboat
Pakmeng Pier (Trang)	Koh Ngai	10:30			one hour passage by slowboat, 30 min. by speedboat
Koh Ngai	Pak Meng Pier	08:00			one hour passage by slowboat, 30 min. by speedboat
Kuan Thunggu Pier	Koh Muk	13:00			20 minutes passage
Koh Muk	Kuan Thunggu Pier	08:00			20 minutes passage
Ta Sea Pier (Palian)	Koh Sukorn	anytime			by longtail boats
Koh Sukorn	Ta Sae Pier (Palian)	anytime			by longtail boats
Chao Mai Village	Koh Libong	anytime			by longtail boats
Koh Libong	Chao Mai Village	anytime			by longtail boats
Pakbara Pier	Koh Bulon	13:30		!!	one hour passage by slowboat
Koh Bulon	Pakbara Pier	09:00		!!	one hour passage by slowboat
Pakbara Pier	Koh Tarutao		15:00	!!	90 minutes passage by slowboat
Koh Tarutao	Pakbara Pier	09:00	12:00	!!	90 minutes passage by slowboat
Pakbara Pier	Koh Lipe		13:30	!!	90 minutes passage by speedboat
Koh Lipe	Pakbara Pier	09:30	13:00	!!	90 minutes passage by speedboat
Koh Lipe	Koh Tarutao	09:00		!!	three hour passage by slowboat
Koh Tarutao	Koh Lipe	12:00		!!	three hour passage by slowboat
Koh Lipe	Langkawi (Malaysia)	16:00		!!	one hour passage by speedboat
Langkawi (Malaysia)	Koh Lipe	09:30		!!	one hour passage by speedboat

## made by www.tropical-travel.com for www.Thailands-Inseln.de and www.Thailands-Islands.info keine Gewähr für alle Angaben! // no responsibility (no guarantee) is taken for the correctness and actuality of this informations!

## Schiffsverbindungen Thailands Inseln // Boat Schedules Thailands islands (by www.tropical-travel.com: www.Thailands-Inseln.de // www.Thailands-Islands.info)

keine Gewähr für alle Angaben! // no responsibility (no guarantee) is taken for the correctness and actuality of this informations!

## Golf von Thailand // Gulf of Thailand

Laem Ngop Pier Koh Chang	Koh Chang Laem Ngop Pier	every hour from 6:00 to 19:00 every hour from 6:00 to 19:00		one hour passage by car ferry one hour passage by car ferry
Laem Ngop Pier Koh Wai	Koh Wai Laem Ngop Pier	15:00 08:30		one hour passage by speedboat one hour passage by speedboat
Laem Ngop Pier Koh Mak	Koh Mak Laem Ngop Pier	15:00 08:30		90 minutes passage by speedboat 90 minutes passage by speedboat
Koh Mak Koh Kut	Koh Kut Koh Mak	10:00 13:00 09:30 12:00		30 minutes passage by speedbaot 30 minutes passage by speedbaot
Koh Chang (Bangbao) Koh Mak	Koh Mak Koh Chang (Bangbao)	09:00 11:00 10:00 12:00		one hour passage by speedboat one hour passage by speedboat
Laem Sok Pier Koh Kut	Koh Kut Laem Sok Pier	09:00 13:00 10:00 12:00		60-90 minutes passage dep. on location of resort 60-90 minutes passage dep. on location of resort
Ban Pae Pier Koh Samet	Koh Samet Ban Pae Pier	every hour from 6:00 to 17:00 every hour from 6:00 to 17:01		45 minutes passage by slowboat 45 minutes passage by slowboat
Chumphon Koh Tao	Koh Tao Chumphon	07:00 expressboat 14:30 expressboat	07:30 Lomprayah cat 10:00 Lomprayah cat	three hours by express boat; 90 min Lomprayah three hours by express boat; 90 min Lomprayah
Koh Samui (Big Buddha Pier) Koh Tao	Koh Tao Koh Samui (Big Buddha Pier)	11:00 10:00		2hours45min by expressboat 2hours45min by expressboat
Koh Samui (Maenam Pier) Koh Tao	Koh Tao Koh Samui (Maenma Pier)	08:00 12:30 10:30 15:00		1hour40min by Lomprayah catamaran 1hour40min by Lomprayah catamaran
Koh Phangan Koh Tao	Koh Tao Koh Phangan	12:00 expressboat 10:00 expressboat	08:40/13:10 Lomprayah 09:30/15:00 Lomprayah	1hour45min by expressboat; one hour by Lomprayah 1hour45min by expressboat; one hour by Lomprayah
Koh Samui (Big Buddha Pier) Koh Phangan	Koh Phangan Koh Samui (Big Buddha Pier)	09:00 11:00 17:00 07:00 12:30 16:00		one hour by expressboat one hour by expressboat
Koh Samui (Maenam Pier) Koh Phangan	Koh Phangan Koh Samui (Maenma Pier)	08:00 12:30 10:30 16:00		30 minutes passage by Lomprayah catamaran 30 minutes passage by Lomprayah catamaran

made by www.tropical-travel.com for www.Thailands-Inseln.de and www.Thailands-Islands.info